

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
PE, masking, 24mm, 50 meters length	piece	28	3	9	15	4	5	28	3	9	12	4	3	123	50.23	6,178.54
PE, masking, 48mm, 50 meters length	piece	7		5	9	1	1	6		5	5		1	40	100.46	4,018.56
PE, transparent, 24mm, 50 meters	piece	52	3	6	18	1	2	44	1	6	10	1	1	145	16.16	2,343.13
PE, transparent, 48mm, 50 meters	piece	9		6	4		4	5		6	4			38	32.54	1,236.50
PE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length	piece	14		5	5		4	6		5	5		1	45	32.54	1,464.28
ILET TISSUE, 12 rolls/pack	piece	12	1	1	7			2		9				40	70.98	2,839.20
LINE, plastic, one kilo per roll	piece	9					10	3					1	23	43.66	1,004.16
APPING PAPER, kraft, 65gsm, approx. 40m	piece	1						1						2	156.16	312.31
<b>COMMON OFFICE DEVICES</b>																
E, heavy duty cutter(L50D), 10 pcs./pack	piece	7						3						10	8.72	87.15
ER, heavy duty	piece	11						1	4					16	31.10	497.62
R POINTER, PEN TYPE, metal, for presentation, red color, 50mW laser power, beam light, focus light, single-point, uses 2 x LR6 1.5V AA or series, button switch, Sky brand	piece	9						1						10	577.54	5,775.42
WHISTLE, STAINLESS STEEL, 40mm (min) length, all made of plastic material, with attachment ring	piece	5						5						10	27.30	273.00
CHER, heavy duty	piece	3						1						4	96.37	385.48
SORS, (6")	piece	10						2						12	13.41	160.90
IPENER, single cutterhead	piece	4						1						5	185.64	928.20
IPING DATER, self-inking stamp	piece	2					1	1						4	496.86	1,987.44
LER, heavy duty, standard	piece	8						2						10	117.72	1,177.16
PLE REMOVER, twin jaws	piece	4		1	1			5			3			14	18.02	252.25
E DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	piece	7						2						9	48.79	439.14
E DISPENSER, handheld, for 48mm width ng tape	piece	2						2						4	42.24	168.97
STE BASKET, plastic	piece	8		1				5						14	27.30	382.20
<b>COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES</b>																
ROOM SOAP, 70gms.	piece	7			3			5						15	24.02	360.36
AM, soft (tambo)	piece	6						5						11	92.82	1,021.02
AM, STICK (tingling)	piece	1						1						2	24.02	48.05
NSER, powder, 350gms.	piece	6						5						11	16.21	178.33
RGENT POWDER, all purpose, 500gms.	piece	10	4	4	4	4	5	10	4	4	5	4	4	62	23.48	1,455.64
RGENT BAR, min 392 grams net mass, four(4) pcs	piece	9						2	4					15	18.19	272.79
TECTANT SPRAY, 400 grams net content	piece	4		1	1	1		3	1		1			12	186.02	2,232.22
PAN, non-rigid plastic, with detachable handle	piece	3						2						5	34.94	174.72
R WAX, paste, natural, 2kgs.	piece	1						1						2	268.63	537.26
DR WAX, liquid type, 3.9L/ plastic container	piece	1						1						2	389.03	778.05
NITURE CLEANER, 300mL/can min	piece	5			1			4			1			11	103.74	1,141.14
CTICIDE, 600mL (420g) /can	piece	4			1	1		3			1			10	120.12	1,201.20
HANDLE, screw type, wooden handle	piece	2						2						4	98.28	393.12
HEAD, 100% rayon, 400g	piece	2						2						4	87.36	349.44
, COTTON, (7") in diameter	piece	8						5						13	43.68	567.84
URING PAD, economy size	piece	9						5	2					16	139.43	2,230.87
ET BOWL & URINAL CLEANER, 900ml	piece	1												1	50.23	50.23

*AW*

*AL*

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
NET DEODORANT CAKE, 99% paradichlorobenzene, 3 pcs/pack	piece	7						7						14	26.21	366.91
SHBAG, plastic, black, (XL), 10 pcs per pack per	piece	18				1		10						29	151.46	4,392.41
<b>LEGAL SIZE PAPER</b>																
R, bond, Premium Grade	piece	25		2	11		2	20		2	10	1		73	103.19	7,533.16
R, mimeograph, Whitewove	piece	5					3							8	111.83	894.60
R, for Plain Paper Copier	piece	1				1		1			1			4	115.10	460.40
R, multicopy, legal, for laser printing	piece	33	2	8	21	1	7	28	3	7	11	14	2	137	127.24	17,431.74
<b>COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT</b>																
OT, 4.0 liters, w/ dispenser	piece	1												1	1,365.00	1,365.00
CALCULATOR, scientific, 10 digits, dot, matrix display, portable, with case	piece	1		1										2	348.22	696.44
CALCULATOR, compact, electronic, LCD, desktop, 12 digits, two-way power source	piece	3						2						5	163.67	818.37
CHAIR, monobloc, without armrest, beige/white	piece	25						25						50	262.08	13,104.00
DIGITAL VOICE RECORDER, 4GB, memory, stereo, MP3, WMA, recording and playback format, with ear jack, built-in microphone, with USB cable, rechargeable batteries, instructional manual, carrying strap, earphone	piece	1						1						2	6,497.40	12,994.80
SECURITY CAMERA, w/ DVI port, four (4), reference frame viewing area, 8 times, (800%) optical zoom, PC and Doc Cam VS	piece	5						5						10	21,621.60	216,216.00
CENTRIFUGAL FAN, orbit type	piece	5						5						10	1,250.34	12,503.40
CENTRIFUGAL FAN, wall type	piece	10						10						20	816.82	16,336.32
EXTINGUISHER, dry chemical, for ABC class, of 10lb type, non-electrical conductor, non-toxic, non-corrosive, 4.5kg (10lbs.), brand new	piece	6						6						12	1,144.42	13,732.99
HEADPHONE, portable sound system, all ABS resin, 100mm length, 200mm Horn Diameter, 16 Ohm, 300 meters(min), rechargeable, with built-in battery, red or blue color	piece	1						6						7	2,609.88	18,269.16
MONITOR, 15.5", supports SVGA to SXGA, (compressed)	piece	3						1						4	21,021.00	84,084.00
PAPER SHREDDER, 220mm feed opening, 4mm shred, 0.6m/sec shred speed, 6-8 sheets performance, 10kg in weight	piece	3												3	3,276.00	9,828.00
PRINTER, laser, 20ppm printing speed, 1200 x 1200 dpi, power cord, interface cable, software drivers and user manual & documentation	piece	2						1						3	4,204.20	12,612.60
TABLE, monobloc, square, 36" X 36", white/ beige, folding, for indoor and outdoor use	piece	5						5						10	1,294.02	12,940.20
<b>OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)</b>																
<b>Office Equipment and Accessories</b>	piece															
Office Chair	piece	2												2	3,000.00	6,000.00

*Ant*

*xl*

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
Machine	piece	1												1	9,600.00	9,600.00
Gas Tree, 5 ft tall	piece												1	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Board 3x4	pc	2												2	26,000.00	52,000.00
Cabinet (24 drawers-student jacket)	piece			1										1	26,000.00	26,000.00
Vase, for center table	piece	1												1	250.00	250.00
Chairs	set	4												4	3,000.00	12,000.00
Chairs with drawers, wooden	unit	1												1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Board, 3x4	pcs	2												2		
Board, 4x8	pcs	2												2		
<b>Office Supplies</b>																
RE, ORDINARY	piece	1												1	250.00	250.00
Sum Foil	roll	6						5						11	30.00	330.00
N, BLACK/ BLUE/RED	piece	60	12	12	40	12	24	33	12	12	40	12	12	281	5.00	1,405.00
N, GREEN	piece	2						8						10	5.00	50.00
N, PILOT, BLUE	piece	33	2	2	15	2	7	21	4	4	17	2	2	111	16.80	1,864.80
N, PILOT, BLACK	piece	38	1	1	21	2	7	27	1	1	25	1	1	126	16.80	2,116.80
N, PILOT, RED	piece	47			28	2	12	39	1	1	38	1	1	170	16.80	2,856.00
TAPE	piece	10												10	30.00	300.00
N PAPER, LONG PLASTOFOIL	piece				1						1			2	472.00	944.00
LINA ASSTD COLORS	piece	5			5			5						15	5.00	75.00
WHITE DURA SMOOTH	piece	4			3			3						13	60.00	780.00
NAR NOTEBOOK 3 COLUMNS	piece				2						2			4	40.00	160.00
3-IN-1, 33'S	pack	6				5		1			5			17	200.00	3,400.00
STICK, 84'S	pack	2			3			2		1	2			10	200.00	2,000.00
CREAMER, 48'S	pack	3			5			3			2	3		16	100.00	1,600.00
CTION TAPE	piece	10							10					20	30.00	600.00
CTION FLUID	piece	2			2						1			5	17.00	85.00
N ABSORBENT 300GRMS	piece	1												1	140.00	140.00
A FILER, MAGAZINE LEGAL	piece	8			7			7			7			29	75.00	2,175.00
DATE ONLY	piece	1	3						3					7	35.00	245.00
IENT PAPER BOX	piece	4			4			2			2			12	100.00	1,200.00
PE Brown size A4	piece	780			22	1	12	30	1	2	40			888	1.00	888.00
PE, Brown Long	piece	605			29		10	51			49			744	1.00	744.00
PE, brown 9x12.5 inches, 12s	pack	12						12						24	1.00	24.00
PE EXPANDING W/RUBBER, LONG ASSTD COLORS	piece	10			5			5			5			25	10.00	250.00
se, Expanding, long w/ rubberband	piece							2	1	2				5	9.40	47.00
PE, MAILING WHITE, LONG	piece	1												1	198.00	198.00
PE, MAILING W/ UP LOGO, LONG	piece							1						1	1,000.00	1,000.00
M, FULLMARK FACSIMILE INK FILM, SHARP F09CR UIVALENT TO SHARP FO-A660)	piece	1			2			1			2			6	230.00	1,380.00
l, Brown A4Size	piece	30			30			30			30			120	2.00	240.00
l, Brown Long	piece	30			30			30			30			120	3.00	360.00
l, expanding w/tabs Long	piece	99			18			53			18			188	10.00	1,880.00
l, EXPANDING W/O TABS, LONG	piece	55			15			15			15			100	9.00	900.00

BM

pl

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													Total	** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				
transparent (for proposals)	per box														0		
pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box (GREEN)	pack	1													1	894.22	894.22
White Long	piece	300			213			248				213			974	4.00	3,896.00
white Short	piece	80			80			10				25			195	3.00	585.00
white A4	piece	52			20			40				20			132	2.00	264.00
IE BAGS Plastic Black Large 10S	per pack	3							3						6	42.00	252.00
in Small	per piece	1													1	120.00	120.00
	bot	12						2							21	45.00	945.00
	gallon	2										7			2	270	540.00
IDE WATER BASED, SPRAY 500ML	can					1									1	200.00	200.00
3 PEN, BLUE, BROAD	piece	1						1							2	50.00	100.00
3 PEN, whiteboard, black, refillable	piece	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	55.00	660.00
3 PEN, whiteboard, blue, refillable	piece	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	55.00	660.00
3 PEN, whiteboard, red, refillable	piece	1		1		1		1		1		1			6	55.00	330.00
MENT PAPER	pack	2						2							4	19.00	76.00
DER, ACRYLIC	piece	1													1	150.00	150.00
ENT MARKER, PILOT, BLACK	piece	1			2			1				2			6	30.00	180.00
ENT MARKER, PILOT, BLUE	piece	1			2			1				2			6	30.00	180.00
ENT MARKER, PILOT, RED	piece	1			2			1				2			6	30.00	180.00
ARD MARKER, PILOT, BLACK	piece	15			15			15				15			60	55.00	3,300.00
ARD MARKER, PILOT, BLUE	piece	15			15			15				15			60	55.00	3,300.00
BOND	tube	2						1					1		4	40.00	160.00
INT, LONG, GW, 60 GSM	ream	2						2				2			6	88.00	528.00
ID, POST IT, 2x3, ASSTD COLORS	per pad	5													5	35.00	175.00
ID, POST IT, 3x5, ASSTD COLORS	per pad	5													5	46.00	230.00
OK SPIRAL, 6x8	piece	8			3	2		3	2			3			21	50.00	1,050.00
OK, 80-100 sheets, plain cover	piece	10													10	50.00	500.00
ASTENER PLASTIC, 50 SETS/BOX	box	3						1					5		9	25.00	225.00
DER, 2HOLES LONG	pc	10			6			6							22	160.00	3,520.00
BAND SMALL	box	4			3			3				3			13	10.00	130.00
V, V 0.7, BLACK/BLUE/RED	per piece	3						3							6	50.00	300.00
V, GREEN V5	piece	3			3			3				3			12	50.00	600.00
V, Violet	piece	2						2							4	50.00	200.00
TY BOARD, NON GLOSS, LEGAL, IVORY	pack	1													1	21.00	21.00
TY BOARD, NON GLOSS, SHORT, IVORY	pack	1													1	21.00	21.00
PAPER, WHITE, 9X12	pack	4													4	57.60	230.40
PAPER, ASSORTED COLORS, 9X12	pack	2						2							1	75.00	75.00
PAPER, ASSTD COLORS, 9"X12"	pack	1													1	54.00	54.00
PAPER, SATIN, 10'S, 9"X12"	pack	1			1										2	54.00	108.00
TY PAPER, NON GLOSS, LEGAL, IVORY	pack	4													4	25.00	100.00
AD, big	piece	2										2			4	44.00	176.00
AD INK, GREEN, 50ML	bottle	1													1	30.00	30.00
AD INK, BLACK, 50ML	bottle	1													1	30.00	30.00
BROWN, 100'S	pack	3			5			3		2		3			16	95.00	1,520.00

*SM*

*5/12*

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE 1"	roll	2												2	16.00	32.00
3 TACKS	box	1												1	10.00	10.00
CARD, FOR MAX ER 2500 ELECTRICAL TIME (IDER)	pack	1			1			1			1			4	100.00	400.00
W PAPER	pad	2			3			2			3			10	18.00	180.00
RED COFFEE, BATANGAS, 500 G	per pack	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12		-
BOX, GOLD LABEL	per box	1		1		1		1		1		1		6		-
<b>Audio and visual presentation and composing equipment</b>																
ment-DVD 5000w with usb/video output terminal	unit	1												1		-
video jack (from PC to speaker)	pc	5												5		-
DL RECORDER	unit		1											1	7,600.00	7,600.00
ok/ Laptop	unit	1												1		-
hone w/ 5 meters cable	pcs	2												2		-
hone( wireless) original	pcs	2												2		-
y Charger, 9 volts	pc	2												2		-
y, 9 volts ( rechargeable)	pc	10												10		-
VGA connector(3-5mtrs)	pc	2												2		-
<b>Photographic or filming or video equipment</b>																
RY CARD, 8 gigabyte	piece		1						1					2	400.00	800.00
V DIGITAL SLR CAMERA	unit	1												1	30,000.00	30,000.00
<b>Cleaning Equipment and Supplies</b>																
H	gallon	1							1					2	170.00	340.00
UBBERIZED	pcs	4												4		-
4S	pcs	4												4	36.00	144.00
TIC ACID	bot	5												5		-
SOAP, LIQUID, 500ML	bottle				1								1	2	70.00	140.00
WASHING SOAP, LIQUID, 250ML	bot	13		1	8		1	11		1	8	1	1	44	60.00	2,640.00
ICIDE, SPRAY, ADVANCED ODORLESS, 500 ML	per can	2												2	150.00	300.00
OOM SOAP, SAFEGUARD	per piece	4		4		4		4		4		4		24	15.00	360.00
Y (FOR MOPING THE FLOOR)	per pack	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	48	10.00	480.00
<b>Paper Materials and Products</b>																
PAPER, LONG, COLOR YELLOW, SUBS 20	ream	3			1			1						5	250.00	1,250.00
PAPER, LONG, COLOR YELLOW, 80 GSM	ream	2												1	275.00	275.00
PAPER, LONG, COLOR PINK, SUBS 20	ream	2						1						3	250.00	750.00
PAPER (LEGAL SIZE) COLOR PINK SUBS 80G	reams	4										2		4	275.00	1,100.00
PAPER SHORT SUBS, 20	ream	5			5			5				5		20		-
PAPER TABLOID	ream	1												1	180.00	180.00
PAPER, LEGAL, PINK SUBS 18	ream	5			3			4				3		15	140.00	2,100.00
PAPER, COLORED - YELLOW, A4, 70GSM	per ream	4						2	1					7	275.00	1,925.00
PAPER COLORED - PINK, A4 70GSM	per ream	4						2	1					7	300.00	2,100.00
PAPER, LONG COLORED PINK SUBS 16	per ream	8			1		6	3				2		20	150.00	3,000.00
PAPER, LONG COLORED YELLOW SUBS 16	per ream	5		1				1						7	150.00	1,050.00

Item & Specifications	Unit of Measure													** PS Price Catalogue as of (07.11.13)	TOTAL AMOUNT	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
BOND, YELLOW (A4)	ream	1			1			1			1			4	97.00	388.00
PAPER, LONG, COLORED-BLUE SUBS. 16	ream	1						1						2	160.00	320.00
PAPER, LONG, COLORED-GREEN SUBS. 16	ream	3			2			3					2	10	160.00	1,600.00
PAPER, SHORT, COLORED-GREEN, SUBS 16	ream	2			2			2					2	8	135.00	1,080.00
PAPER, SHORT SUBS 20	per ream	2			2			2					2	8	156.00	1,248.00
PAPER, SHORT, COLORED-PINK SUB. 16	ream	1											1	2	122.00	244.00
PAPER, A4, COLORED-YELLOW SUBS. 16	ream				1			1					1	3	160.00	480.00
PAPER, BLUE, LEGAL SIZE, 70 GSM	ream	1						1						2	160.00	320.00
PAPER, GREEN, LEGAL SIZE, 70 GSM	ream	1						1						2	270.00	540.00
PAPER, VELLOW WHITE SUBSTANCE 20/ GADGE	pieces	50												50	10.00	500.00
PAPER, VELLOW GADGE 185SUBSTANCE GLOSSY WHITE	pieces	50												50	6.50	325.00
PAPER, VELLOW COMPUTER PAPER 5 1/2 X 9 1/2 1 PLY	ream	1						1						2	500.00	1,000.00
PAPER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 PLY, 9 1/2" X 13"	ream	1			1			1					1	4	800.00	3,200.00
PAPER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 PLY, 9 1/2" X 13"	ream	1			1			1					1	4	795.00	3,180.00
PAPER DRY CARD/ LIBRARY BOOK CARD ORANGE	pieces	200												200	6.00	1,200.00
PAPER LIBRARY BOOK CALL NUMBER	pieces	60												60	25.00	1,500.00
PAPER REPORT PRINTING AND POSTAGE	lot						200							200		-
PAPER NEWSLETTER PRINTING AND POSTAGE	lot			500							500			1000		-
PAPER MAS CARDS PRINTING AND POSTAGE	lot										300			300		-
PAPER JANAO BROCHURE 2014	lot							2000						2000		-
<b>Lighting and fixtures and accessories</b>																
LED	pcs	100												100		-
ELECTRICAL	roll	5												5		-
LED	pcs	10												10	25.00	250.00
LED	pcs	10												10	18.00	180.00
LAMP, 26W, ENERGY SAVING LAMP	piece				1			1						2	170.00	340.00
LAMP, SCENT, 40WATTS, TUBE	piece	100			1	1	1				5			108	75.00	8,100.00
LAMP, P	piece	10												10	550.00	5,500.00
LAMP, T FLUORESCENT 23W	piece	100						1						101	100.00	10,100.00
<b>Medical equipment and components and supplies</b>																
ELECTRICAL FANS	unit	2												2	1,000.00	2,000.00
<b>Computer Equipment and Accessories</b>																
HARD DRIVE 1 TERRABYTE	unit		1											1	4,000.00	4,000.00
HARD DRIVE	unit	1	1											2	300.00	600.00
PC COMPUTER	unit			3										3		-
<b>Computer Supplies</b>																
RIBBON LQ-300	cartridge		3			3			3			3		12	125.00	1,500.00
RIBBON LQ-2180	cartridge								1					1	780.00	780.00
RIBBON CARTRIDGE EPSON FX2175	cart	7			1			5			1			14	400.00	5,600.00

*SM*

*MS*